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This Foreign Trade Directory (Service Facilities) includes the information of public services 

and international trade supporting agencies and companies in Aichi Prefecture, Japan.  

The directory is based on the questionnaire survey conducted by the Aichi Industry Promotion 

Organization during the period between April and June, 2025.  

It covers 236 organizations which answered to the survey and agreed to be included in this 

directory. 
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Firm Name Code Firm No.

Agui Town Hall C4 0051
AGUI-CHO SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D6 0093
AICHI BAR ASSOCIATION K1 0189
Aichi Industry & Labor Center (WINC AICHI) Q3 0233
Aichi Industry Promotion Organization, International Business Group D2 0068
AICHI KAIUN CO.,LTD. H2 0166
Aichi Pref. Credit Guarantee Corporation I4 0187
Aichi Prefecture Clay Roof Tile Industrial Association F1 0123
AICHI PREFECTURE FEDERATION OF SOCIETIES OF COMMERCE &INDUSTRY D6 0094
Aichi Shiho-Shoshi Lawyer Associations K5 0205
AICHI TROUT FARMERS COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION F1 0124
AISAI CITY HALL C3 0017
AISAI CITY SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D6 0095
AMA CITY HALL C3 0018
AMA CITY SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D6 0096
American Consulate, Nagoya B5 0003
AndFun Co.,Ltd. L6 0221
ANIMAL QUARANTINE SERVICE, CHUBU AIRPORT BRANCH C1 0010
ANJO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D5 0078
ANJO CITY HALL C3 0019
ASAHI TAX CORPORATION KARIYA OFFICE K4 0203
ASAHI UNYU KAISHA,LTD. G1 0133
ASUKE SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D6 0097
AYUCHI LAW OFFICE K1 0190
AZUMA SHIPPING CO.,LTD., CHUBU BUSINESS DIVISION G1 0134

CENTRAL JAPAN ECONOMIC FEDERATION D4 0075
CENTRAL JAPAN INDUSTRIES ASSOCIATION D4 0076
Chemicals Evaluation and Research Institute, Japan Nagoya Laboratory D1 0064
CHIKKO CORPORATION, Nagoya Office G1 0135
CHINA EASTERN AIRLINES, NAGOYA OFFICE H1 0164
CHITA CITY HALL C3 0020
CHUBU CORDAGE ASSOCIATION F1 0125
CHUBU PACKAGING & FOOD MACHINERYIndustry Organization F1 0126
CHUBU PRODUCTIVITY CENTER D4 0077
Chubu Region Insutitute for Social and Economic Research Q2 0232
CHUKYO KAIUN KAISHA, LTD. H2 0167
CONGRESS CORPORATION L1 0208
Consulate General of Brazil in Nagoya B5 0004
Consulate of Canada in Nagoya B5 0005
Consulate of the Republic of the Philippines in Nagoya B5 0006

DAIICHI COMPUTER RESOURCE CO.,LTD. L6 0222

FOOD RESEARCH CENTER, AICHI CENTER FOR INDUSTRY AND SCIENCE
TECHNOLOGY

C2 0012
FUNITURE STONE CO.,LTD L7 0223

GAMAGORI CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D5 0079
GAMAGORI CITY HALL C3 0021
GREEN TEC CORPORATION L2 0212

HAMADA ENGLISH ACADEMY, HAMADA INTERPRETERS' OFFICE L1 0209
HANDA CITY HALL C3 0022
HANDA KOUN KAISHA LTD. G1 0136
HEIWA-CHO SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D6 0098
HEKINAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D5 0080
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Firm Name Code Firm No.

FIRM NAME INDEXFIRM NAME INDEX

HEKINAN CITY HALL C3 0023
HIGASHIOHTE LAW OFFICE K1 0191
Higashiura Town Hall C4 0052
HIGASHIURA TOWN SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D6 0099
HIKARI ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION CO.,LTD. L7 0224
HONDA-LOGICOM CO.LTD G1 0137
Honorary Consulate of Hungary in Nagoya B5 0007
HONORARY CONSULATE OF THE REPUBLIC OF AUSTRIA IN NAGOYA B5 0008
Hotel Management International K.K. N1 0231

ICHINOMIYA CITY HALL C3 0024
Iida Patent Bureau K2 0193
INABA PATENT & TRADEMARK OFFICE K2 0194
INABU SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D6 0100
INAZAWA CITY HALL C3 0025
INF Inc. L1 0210
INITIATE.INC L1 0211
INNEX CORPORATION G1 0138
INUYAMA CITY HALL C3 0026
Investment and Trade Division,AICHI PREFECTURAL GOVERNMENT C2 0013
ISHIDA & ASSOCIATES K2 0195
Ito Management Office L2 0213
ITOH PATENT & CO. K2 0196
IWAKURA CITY HALL C3 0027

Japan Airlines Co., Ltd. H1 0165
Japan Auto Parts Industries Association Chubu-Branch F1 0127
JAPAN CERAMIC TILE MANUFACTURES' ASSOCIATION F1 0128
JAPAN EXTERNAL TRADE ORGANIZATION(JETRO) NAGOYA OFFICE D2 0069
JAPAN INTERNATIONAL COOPERATION AGENCY, CHUBU CENTER D2 0070
JAPAN PORCELAIN INSULATOR MANUFACTURES' ASSOCIATION F1 0129
JAPAN QUALITY ASSURANCE ORGANIZATION D1 0065

KAI-U PATENT LAW FIRM K2 0197
KAMIGUMI CO.,LTD. NAGOYA BRANCH G1 0139
Kanie Town Hall C4 0053
KARIYA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D5 0081
KARIYA CITY HALL C3 0028
KASUGAI CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D5 0082
KINTETSU WORLD EXPRESS,INC., NAGOYA EXPORT SALES OFFICE G1 0140
KISOGAWA SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D6 0101
KITANAGOYA CITY HALL C3 0029
KITANAGOYA CITY SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D6 0102
KIYOSU CITY HALL C3 0030
KIYOSU-SHI SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D6 0103
KOJIMAGUMI CO.,LTD. Q9 0235
KOKUSAI BUTSURYU CO., LTD. G1 0141
KOMAKI CITY HALL C3 0031
KONAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D5 0083
KONAN CITY HALL C3 0032
Konishi & Nakamura K2 0198
KONOIKE TRANSPORT CO.,LTD. G1 0142
Kota Town Hall C4 0054
KOZAKAI SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D6 0104

MEIJO SHIPPING CO.,LTD. G1 0143
MEIKO TRANS CO.,LTD. H2 0168

I

J

K

M

FN-2



Firm Name Code Firm No.

FIRM NAME INDEXFIRM NAME INDEX

MEIRIN TRANSPORTATION CO.,LTD Q9 0236
MEIWA SHIPPING COMPANY, LTD. G1 0144
MEWA CO.,LTD. G1 0145
Mihama Town Hall C4 0055
MIHAMA-CHO SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D6 0105
MIK INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD. L 0207
MIKAWA TEXTILE RESEARCH CENTER, AICHI CENTER FOR INDUSTRY AND SCIENCE
TECHNOLOGY

C2 0014
MITSUBISHI LOGISTICS CORPORATION NAGOYA BRANCH G1 0146
Mitsui Sumitomo Iusurance Co.,Ltd J1 0188
MIYOSHI CITY HALL C3 0033
MORIKICHI BUTSURYU SOKO CO.,LTD. G1 0147
MORIYAMA SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D6 0106
MUFG Bank, Ltd. I1 0171

NAGAKUTE CITY HALL C3 0034
NAGAKUTE-SHI SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D6 0107
NAGOYA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D5 0084
NAGOYA CITY HALL C3 0035
NAGOYA INTERNATIONAL IP FIRM K2 0199
NAGOYA JITSUGYO CO.,LTD. L4 0219
NAGOYA PORT AUTHORITY C5 0063
NAGOYA TRADE & INDUSTRY CENTER Q3 0234
NIPPON EXPRESS CO.,LTD. Nagoya Branch G1 0148
NIPPON EXPRESS CO.,LTD., NAGOYA FORWARDING BRANCH G1 0149
NIPPON KAIJI KENTEI KYOKAI, FIRST NAGOYA BRANCH D1 0066
Nishikawa Communications Co.,Ltd. L4 0220
NISHIO CITY HALL C3 0036
NISHIO-MINAMI SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D6 0108
NISHITETSU TRAVEL CO.,LTD. M1 0230
NISSHIN CITY HALL C3 0037
NISSIN CITY SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D6 0109
NOHHI LOGISTICS CO.,LTD. G1 0150

O T C INC. L3 0215
OBU CITY HALL C3 0038
OFFICE OF CUSTOMS COUNSELLOR, NAGOYA CUSTOMS C1 0011
Oguchi Town Hall C4 0056
OGUCHI-CHO SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D6 0110
Oharu Town Hall C4 0057
OHARU-CHO SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D6 0111
OISCA CHUBU-NIPPON TRAINING CENTER D8 0122
OKAZAKI CITY HALL C3 0039
OKAZAKI CITY MUTSUMI SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D6 0112
OKAZAKI CITY NUKATA SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D6 0113
Okida Certified Administrative Procedures Legal Specialist Office K6 0206
OLYMPIA LAW OFFICE K1 0192
OMORI KAISOTEN, LTD. NAGOYA BRANCH G1 0151
Orient Overseas Container Line Limited, Japan Branch Nagoya Office G1 0152
OTOWA SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D6 0114
OVERSEAS BUSINESS ASSISTANCE CENTRE D2 0071
OVERSEAS COURIER SERVICE CO.,LTD. G1 0153
OWARI TEXTILE RESEARCH CENTER, AICHI CENTER FOR INDUSTRY AND SCIENCE
TECHNOLOGY

C2 0015
OWARIASAHI CITY HALL C3 0040

Republic of the Union of Myanmar B5 0009
RYOYO TRANSPORTATION CO.,LTD. G1 0154
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Firm Name Code Firm No.

FIRM NAME INDEXFIRM NAME INDEX

Sankyu Inc. G1 0155
SATO INTERNATIONAL PATENT FIRM K2 0200
SCHENKER-SEINO CO.,LTD. NAGOYA BRANCH G1 0156
SEINO LOGIX CO.,LTD., NAGOYA BRANCH G1 0157
SETO CERAMIC RESEARCH INSTITUTE,PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT GROUP, D3 0074
SETO CERAMIC WHOLESALE TRADING COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION F1 0130
SETO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D5 0085
SETO CITY HALL C3 0041
SHIMOYAMA SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D6 0115
SHIN NIHON KENTEI KYOKAI, CHITA BRANCH D1 0067
SHINSHIRO CITY HALL C3 0042
SHINSIRO CITY SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D6 0116
Shiratsuki Co.,Ltd. L7 0225
Shitara Town Hall C4 0058
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, U.S.A., JAPAN OFFICE B3 0001
S'tem Co.,Ltd. L7 0226
Suntechno Co., Ltd. L3 0216

TAHARA CITY HALL C3 0043
TAHARA-CITY SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D6 0117
TAISHO SHIPPING CO.,LTD. G1 0158
TAKAHAMA CITY HALL C3 0044
Taketoyo Town Hall C4 0059
TECHNO SMILE, INC. L3 0217
THE AICHI BANK LTD. I1 0172
THE AICHI SHINKIN BANK I1 0173
THE AMERICAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE IN JAPAN, CHUBU CHAPTER B3 0002
THE BANK OF NAGOYA, LTD. I1 0174
THE CHUKYO BANK LIMITED I1 0175
THE CHUNICHI SHINKIN BANK I1 0176
THE GAMAGORI SHINKIN BANK I1 0177
THE HEKIKAI SHINKIN BANK I1 0178
THE HOKURIKU BANK, LTD. NAGOYA BRANCH I1 0179
THE ICHINOMIYA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D5 0086
THE JAPAN COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION ASSOCIATION, NAGOYA OFFICE D2 0072
The Japan Sanitary Equipment Industry Association F1 0131
The Japanese Institute of Certified Public Accountants, Tokai Chapter K3 0202
THE JUROKU BANK, LTD., NAGOYA MAIN OFFICE I1 0180
THE NISHIO SHINKIN BANK I1 0181
THE OGAKI KYORITSU BANK, LTD., NAGOYA BRANCH I1 0182
THE OKAZAKI CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D5 0087
THE OKAZAKI SHINKIN BANK I1 0183
THE SETO SHINKIN BANK I1 0184
THE TOYOKAWA SHINKIN BANK I1 0185
THE TOYOTA SHINKIN BANK I1 0186
TOA SHIPPING CO.,LTD. G1 0159
Tobisima Village Office C4 0060
TOENEC CORPORATION L7 0227
Togo Town Hall C4 0061
Tokai Branch of the Japan Patent AttorneysAssociation K2 0201
Tokai Certified Public Tax Accountants' Association K4 0204
TOKAI CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D5 0088
TOKAI CITY HALL C3 0045
TOKAI JAPAN-CHINA TRADE CENTER Association Inc. D2 0073
TOKAI KYOWA CO.,LTD. G1 0160
TOKONAME CERAMIC RESEARCH INSTITUTE,INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH CENTER, C2 0016
TOKONAME CITY HALL C3 0046
Tokoname-Yaki Cooperative Association F1 0132
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Firm Name Code Firm No.
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TOKURA CORPORATION L7 0228
TOYO LOGISTICS CO.,LTD. G1 0161
TOYOAKE CITY HALL C3 0047
TOYOAKE CITY SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D6 0118
Toyofuji Shipping Co.,Ltd. H2 0169
TOYOHAMA SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D6 0119
TOYOHASHI CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D5 0089
TOYOHASHI CITY HALL C3 0048
TOYOHASHI SEKKEI CO.,LTD L7 0229
TOYOKAWA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D5 0090
TOYOTA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D5 0091
Toyoyama Town Hall C4 0062
TRI-ARROW CO.,LTD. NAGOYA BRANCH L3 0218
TSUSHIMA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D5 0092
TSUSHIMA CITY HALL C3 0049

UTSUMI SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D6 0120

YAMATO TRANSPORT Co., Ltd. G1 0162
YATOMI CITY HALL C3 0050
YATOMI-SHI SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY D6 0121
YOKOYAMA BUSINESS CONSULTANT COMPANY L2 0214
YURA KAIUN CO.,LTD. H2 0170
YUSEN LOGISTICS CO.,LTD. G1 0163
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Firm No. Firm Name Address Tel Fax URL 2023/24 機関No.

0001 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA, U.S.A., JAPAN OFFICE Nissei Murase Bldg.7F,  25-11, Nishiki 3-chome, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-0003 052-953-9798 052-953-9795 https://westvirginia.or.jp 0002

0002 THE AMERICAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE IN JAPAN, CHUBU CHAPTER 13F Sakae Gas Building, 3-15-33, Sakae,  Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-0008 070-6969-2069 https://www.accj.or.jp 0001

0003 American Consulate, Nagoya Nagoya International Center Bldg.6F,  47-1, Nagono 1-chome, Nakamura-ku, Nagoya 450-0001 052-581-4501 https://jp.usembassy.gov/ja/location/nagoya-ja/ ■ 0009

0004 Consulate General of Brazil in Nagoya Shirakawa Dai-8 Bldg.2F/6F, 10-29, Marunouchi  1-chome, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-0002 052-222-1106 052-222-1079 http://nagoia.itamaraty.gov.br 0007

0005 Consulate of Canada in Nagoya Nakato Marunouchi Bldg. 6F, 3-17-6, Marunouchi, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-0002 052-972-0450 052-972-0453
https://www.international.gc.ca/country-pays/japan-
japon/nagoya.scpx?lang=eng

■ 0004

0006 Consulate of the Republic of the Philippines in Nagoya Hiroya Bldg. 3-31-3, Sakae, Naka-ku, Nagoya city,  Aichi pref. 460-0008 052-211-8811 052-265-9700 https://nagoyapcg.dfa.gov.ph/ ■ 0006

0007 Honorary Consulate of Hungary in Nagoya 5-27, Meieki 4-chome, Nakamura-ku,  Nagoya 450-0002 052-551-5177 052-482-1177 0005

0008 HONORARY CONSULATE OF THE REPUBLIC OF AUSTRIA IN NAGOYA C/O TOYOTA MOTOR CORP.,  4-7-1, Meieki, NAKAMURA-KU, NAGOYA 450-6216 052-584-7111 052-584-7117 https://www.toyotafudosan.com/ ■ 0003

0009 Republic of the Union of Myanmar 3117, Kamiotai Higashifurukawa, Yamada-cho, Nishi-ku, Nagoya, Aichi, 452-0818 052-501-0528 052-501-0645 http://www.nagoyahcmyanmar.com/ ■ 0008

0010 ANIMAL QUARANTINE SERVICE, CHUBU AIRPORT BRANCH Chubu Airport CIQ Chosya, 1-1, Centrair,  Tokoname City, Aichi Pref. 479-0881 0569-38-8577 0569-38-8585 http://www.maff.go.jp/aqs/ 0011

0011 OFFICE OF CUSTOMS COUNSELLOR, NAGOYA CUSTOMS 3-12, Irifune 2-chome, Minato-ku, Nagoya 455-8535 052-654-4100 052-654-4163 https://www.customs.go.jp/nagoya/ 0010

0012 FOOD RESEARCH CENTER, AICHI CENTER FOR INDUSTRY AND SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY 2-1-1, SHINPUKUJI-CHO, NISHI-KU, NAGOYA 451-0083 052-325-8091 052-532-5791 http://www.aichi-inst.jp/shokuhin/ 0014

0013 Investment and Trade Division,AICHI PREFECTURAL GOVERNMENT 4-38, MEIEKI 4-CHOME, NAKAMURA-KU, NAGOYA 450-0002 052-533-6650 052-533-6651 https://www.pref.aichi.jp/ricchitsusho/ ■ 0012

0014 MIKAWA TEXTILE RESEARCH CENTER, AICHI CENTER FOR INDUSTRY AND SCIENCE TECHNOLOGY 109, IGAKUBO, OTSUKA-CHO, GAMAGORI CITY,  AICHI PREF. 443-0013 0533-59-7146 0533-59-7176 http://www.aichi-inst.jp/mikawa/ ■ 0016

0015
OWARI TEXTILE RESEARCH CENTER, AICHI CENTER FOR INDUSTRY AND SCIENCE
TECHNOLOGY

35, MIYAURA, MABIKI, YAMATO-CHO, ICHINOMIYA CITY,  AICHI PREF. 491-0931 0586-45-7871 0586-45-0509 http://www.aichi-inst.jp/owari/ 0013

0016 TOKONAME CERAMIC RESEARCH INSTITUTE,INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH CENTER, 4-50, OSO-CHO, TOKONAME CITY, AICHI PREF. 479-0021 0569-35-5151 0569-34-8196 http://www.aichi-inst.jp/tokoname 0015

0017 AISAI CITY HALL 308, Komeno, Inaba-cho, Aisai City, Aichi Pref. 496-8555 0567-55-7128 0567-26-1011 https://www.city.aisai.lg.jp ■ 0017

0018 AMA CITY HALL 1 Fukatsubo, Okinoshima, Ama City,  Aichi Pref. 497-8602 052-441-7118 052-441-8387 https://www.city.ama.aichi.jp 0018

0019 ANJO CITY HALL 18-23, Sakura-Machi, Anjo City, Aichi Pref. 446-8501 0566-71-2235 0566-76-1184 https://www.city.anjo.aichi.jp 0019

0020 CHITA CITY HALL 1, Midori-Machi, Chita City, Aichi Pref. 478-8601 0562-36-2663 0562-32-1010 https://www.city.chita.lg.jp 0037

0021 GAMAGORI CITY HALL 17-1, ASAHI-MACHI, GAMAGORI CITY, AICHI PREF. 443-8601 0533-66-1118 0533-66-1188 https://www.city.gamagori.lg.jp/ ■ 0027

0022 HANDA CITY HALL 2-1, Toyo-cho, Handa City, Aichi Pref. 475-8666 0569-84-0638 0569-25-3255 https://www.city.handa.lg.jp/ ■ 0047

0023 HEKINAN CITY HALL 28, Matsumoto-Machi, Hekinan City, Aichi Pref. 447-8601 0566-95-9894 0566-41-5412 https://www.city.hekinan.lg.jp 0048

0024 ICHINOMIYA CITY HALL 5-6, Honmachi 2-chome, Ichinomiya City,  Aichi Pref. 491-8501 0586-28-9130 0586-73-9135 https://www.city.ichinomiya.aichi.jp 0020

0025 INAZAWA CITY HALL 1, Inabu-cho, Inazawa City, Aichi Pref. 492-8269 0587-32-1332 0587-32-1240 http://www.city.inazawa.aichi.jp/ 0021

0026 INUYAMA CITY HALL 36, Higashihata, Inuyama, Inuyama City,  Aichi Pref. 484-8501 0568-44-0340 0568-44-0367 https://www.city.inuyama.aichi.jp/ ■ 0022

0027 IWAKURA CITY HALL 1-66, SAKAE-MACHI, IWAKURA CITY, AICHI PREF. 482-8686 0587-66-1111 0587-66-6100 https://www.city.iwakura.aichi.jp/ ■ 0023

0028 KARIYA CITY HALL 1-1, Toyo-cho, Kariya City, Aichi Pref. 448-8501 0566-62-1016 0566-27-9652 https://www.city.kariya.lg.jp/ ■ 0028

0029 KITANAGOYA CITY HALL 15 Nishinoho Shimizuda, Kitanagoya City,  Aichi pref. 481-0033 0568-22-1111 0568-23-3160 https://www.city.kitanagoya.lg.jp 0029

0030 KIYOSU CITY HALL 1238 Sukaguchi, Kiyosu City, Aichi Pref. 452-8569 052-400-2911 052-400-2963 http://www.city.kiyosu.aichi.jp 0030

0031 KOMAKI CITY HALL 1, Horinouchi 3-chome, Komaki City, Aichi Pref. 485-8650 0568-76-1112 0568-75-8283 http://www.city.komaki.aichi.jp/ 0032

0032 KONAN CITY HALL Oohori90, Akadoujichou, Konan city, Aichi pref. 483-8701 0587-54-1111 0587-56-5516 https://www.city.konan.lg.jp 0031

0033 MIYOSHI CITY HALL 50 Kosaka, Miyoshi-cho, Miyoshi-shi,  Aichi pref. 470-0224 0561-32-8015 0561-34-4189 https://www.city.aichi-miyoshi.lg.jp 0049

0034 NAGAKUTE CITY HALL 60-1 Yazako Shironouchi, Nagakute City,  Aichi Pref. 480-1103 0561-56-0641 0561-63-2100 https://www.city.nagakute.lg.jp ■ 0043

0035 NAGOYA CITY HALL 1-1 Sannomaru 3-chome, Naka-ku, Nagoya City,  Aichi pref. 460-8508 052-972-2422 052-972-4135 https://www.city.nagoya.jp/ 0044

0036 NISHIO CITY HALL 22, Shimoda, Yorizumi-cho, Nishio City,  Aichi Pref. 445-8501 0563-65-2168 0563-57-1322 https://www.city.nishio.aichi.jp/ ■ 0045

0037 NISSHIN CITY HALL 268 Ikeshita, Kanikou-cho, Nisshin City, Aichi Pref. 470-0192 0561-76-7366 0561-73-1821 https://www.city.nisshin.lg.jp 0046

0038 OBU CITY HALL 70, Chuo-cho 5-chome, Obu City, Aichi Pref. 474-8701 0562-45-6227 0562-47-7320 https://www.city.obu.aichi.jp ■ 0024

0039 OKAZAKI CITY HALL 9, 2-chome, Juo-cho Okazaki, Aichi. 444-8601 0564-23-6287 0564-23-6213 https://www.city.okazaki.lg.jp 0025

0040 OWARIASAHI CITY HALL 2600-1, Harata, Higashidaido-cho, Owariasahi City, Aichi Pref. 488-8666 0561-76-8132 0561-53-7008 https://www.city.owariasahi.lg.jp/ 0026

0041 SETO CITY HALL 64-1, Oiwake-cho, Seto City, Aichi Pref. 489-8701 0561-88-2651 0561-82-2931 http://www.city.seto.aichi.jp 0034

0042 SHINSHIRO CITY HALL 115, Higashi Irifune, Shinshiro City, Aichi Pref. 441-1392 0536-23-7634 0536-23-7047 https://www.city.shinshiro.lg.jp 0033

0043 TAHARA CITY HALL 30-1, Minami-Banba, Tahara-cho, Tahara City,  Aichi Pref. 441-3492 0531-27-7331 0531-27-7082 https://www.city.tahara.aichi.jp 0036

0044 TAKAHAMA CITY HALL 1-2, Aoki-cho, 4-chome, Takahama City, Aichi Pref. 444-1398 0566-95-9522 0566-52-1110 https://www.city.takahama.lg.jp/ 0035

0045 TOKAI CITY HALL 1-1, Chuo-Machi, Tokai City, Aichi Pref. 476-8601 052-603-2211 052-603-6910 http://www.city.tokai.aichi.jp 0039

0046 TOKONAME CITY HALL 3-3-5, Asukadai, Tokoname City, Aichi Pref, 479-0868 0569-47-6151 0569-34-9784 http://www.city.tokoname.aichi.jp 0040

0047 TOYOAKE CITY HALL 1-1, KOMOCHIMATSU, SHINDEN-CHO, TOYOAKE CITY,  AICHI PREF. 470-1195 0562-92-8332 0562-92-1141 https://www.city.toyoake.lg.jp 0041

0048 TOYOHASHI CITY HALL 1, Imahashi-cho, Toyohashi City, Aichi Pref. 440-8501 0532-51-2436 0532-55-9090 https://www.city.toyohashi.lg.jp 0042

0049 TSUSHIMA CITY HALL 2-21, Tatekomi-cho, Tsushima City, Aichi Pref. 496-8686 0567-55-9663 0567-24-9010 http://www.city.tsushima.lg.jp/ 0038

0050 YATOMI CITY HALL 335Minamihonden, Maegasu-chou, Yatomi city,  Aichi pref. 498-0017 0567-65-1111 0567-67-4011 https://www.city.yatomi.lg.jp 0050

0051 Agui Town Hall 50 Tonokoshi, Usaka, Agui-cho, Chita-gun,  Aichi pref. 470-2292 0569-48-1111 0569-48-0229 https://www.town.agui.lg.jp 0051

0052 Higashiura Town Hall 20 Mandokoro, Ogawa, Higashiura-cho, Chita-gun,  Aichi pref. 470-2102 0562-83-6118 0562-83-6117 https://www.town.aichi-higashiura.lg.jp 0061

0053 Kanie Town Hall 3-1 Gakuto, Kanie-cho, Ama-gun,  Aichi Pref. 497-8607 0567-95-1111 0567-95-9188 https://www.town.kanie.aichi.jp/ ■ 0054

0054 Kota Town Hall 1-1 Motobayashi, Hishiike, Kota-cho, Nukata-gun,  Aichi pref. 444-0113 0564-47-7280 0564-63-5129 https://www.town.kota.lg.jp/ 0055

0055 Mihama Town Hall 106 Kitadamen, Kowa, Mihama town,  Chita-gun, Aichi pref. 470-2406 0569-82-1111 0569-82-5423 https://www.town.aichi-mihama.lg.jp 0062

0056 Oguchi Town Hall 7-155 Shimooguchi, Oguchi Town,  Niwa-gun, Aichi pref. 480-0144 0587-95-1623 0587-95-1641 https://www.town.oguchi.lg.jp 0052

0057 Oharu Town Hall 1-1 Omon-nishi, Majima, Oharu-cho, Amagun,  Aichi pref. 490-1192 052-444-2711 052-443-4468 https://www.town.oharu.aichi.jp 0053

0058 Shitara Town Hall 14 Tsujimae, Taguchi, Shitara-cho, Kitasitara-gun,  Aichi pref 441-2301 0536-62-0527 https://www.town.shitara.lg.jp 0056

0059 Taketoyo Town Hall 2 Nagaoyama, Taketoyo-cho, Chita-gun,  Aichi pref. 470-2346 0569-72-1111 0569-73-0001 https://www.town.taketoyo.lg.jp ■ 0057

FOREIGN TRADE ORGANIZATION

EMBASSY & CONSULATE
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PREFECTURAL OFFICE

CITY HALL

TOWN & VILLAGE OFFICE
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CA-1 



Firm No. Firm Name Address Tel Fax URL 2023/24 機関No.

ASSOCIATIONS & COMPANIES INFORMATION

0060 Tobisima Village Office 3-1 Takenogo, Tobishima-mura, Ama-gun,  Aichi pref. 490-1436 0567-97-3469 https://www.vill.tobishima.aichi.jp 0059

0061 Togo Town Hall 1 Hanane, Haruki, Togo-cho, Aichi-gun, Aichi pref. 470-0198 0561-56-0741 0561-38-0066 https://www.town.aichi-togo.lg.jp 0058

0062 Toyoyama Town Hall 260 Shinei, Toyoba, Toyoyama-cho,  Nishikasugai-gun, Aichi pref. 480-0202 0568-28-0944 0568-29-3151 https://www.town.toyoyama.lg.jp 0060

0063 NAGOYA PORT AUTHORITY 1-11 Minato-machi, Minato-ku, NAGOYA 455-0033 052-654-7838 052-654-7995 https://www.port-of-nagoya.jp/ 0063

0064 Chemicals Evaluation and Research Institute, Japan Nagoya Laboratory 4-1, ORITO-CHO, SHOWA-KU, NAGOYA 466-0858 052-761-1185 052-762-6055 http://www.sub.cerij.or.jp ■ 0064

0065 JAPAN QUALITY ASSURANCE ORGANIZATION 22, Gotan, Okimura, Kitanagoya City,  Aichi Pref. 481-0043 0568-24-5111 0568-24-5122 https://www.jqa.jp 0067

0066 NIPPON KAIJI KENTEI KYOKAI, FIRST NAGOYA BRANCH 4-23, Irifune 2-chome, Minato-ku, Nagoya 455-0032 052-653-1479 052-661-7732 https://www.nkkk.or.jp 0066

0067 SHIN NIHON KENTEI KYOKAI, CHITA BRANCH 38-1, Aza Ouchi, Shinchi, Chita-shi, Aichi 478-0017 0562-55-5667 0562-55-2491 http://www.shinken.or.jp 0065

0068 Aichi Industry Promotion Organization, International Business Group c/o Aichi Industry & Labor Center,  4-38, Meieki 4-chome, Nakamura-ku, Nagoya 450-0002 052-715-3065 052-562-1980 http://www.aibsc.jp 0068

0069 JAPAN EXTERNAL TRADE ORGANIZATION(JETRO) NAGOYA OFFICE Aichi Industry & Labor Center 18F,  4-38 Meieki-4chome, Nakamura-ku, Nagoya 450-0002 052-589-6210 052-563-0170 https://www.jetro.go.jp/nagoya 0073

0070 JAPAN INTERNATIONAL COOPERATION AGENCY, CHUBU CENTER 4-60-7, Hiraike-cho, Nakamura-ku, Nagoya 453-0872 052-533-1387 052-564-3751 https://www.jica.go.jp/domestic/chubu/index.html 0070

0071 OVERSEAS BUSINESS ASSISTANCE CENTRE 2-1214, Hakusan, Moriyama-ku, Nagoya 463-0032 052-700-0479 052-308-3213 http://obac-nagoya.com 0069

0072 THE JAPAN COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION ASSOCIATION, NAGOYA OFFICE Nagoya Chamber Of Commerce & Industry Bldg.,  10-19, Sakae 2-chome, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-8422 052-223-5721 052-232-5751 https://www.jcaa.or.jp/ ■ 0072

0073 TOKAI JAPAN-CHINA TRADE CENTER Association Inc. 10-19, Sakae 2-chome, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-0008 052-219-4820 052-219-4823 https://www.tokai-center.or.jp ■ 0071

0074 SETO CERAMIC RESEARCH INSTITUTE,PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT GROUP, 1267-1 AKIAI,YAKUSA-CHO, TOYOTA CITY, AICHI PREF. 470-0356 0561-21-2116 0561-21-2128 http://www.aichi-inst.jp/seto 0074

0075 CENTRAL JAPAN ECONOMIC FEDERATION Nagoya Sakae Bldg.10F,  5-1, Buhei-cho, Higashi-ku, Nagoya 461-0008 052-962-8091 052-962-8090 https://www.chukeiren.or.jp ■ 0075

0076 CENTRAL JAPAN INDUSTRIES ASSOCIATION 12-13, Shirakabe 3-chome, Higashi-ku, Nagoya 461-8580 052-931-3181 052-931-5198 https://www.chusanren.or.jp 0076

0077 CHUBU PRODUCTIVITY CENTER 15-15, 2-Chome, Nishiki, Nakaku, Nagoya 460-0003 052-221-1261 052-221-1265 https://www.cpc.or.jp 0077

0078 ANJO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 16-1, Sakura-machi, Anjo City, Aichi Pref. 446-8512 0566-76-5175 0566-76-4322 https://anjo-cci.or.jp/ 0078

0079 GAMAGORI CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 18-23, Minato-Machi, Gamagori City, Aichi Pref. 443-8505 0533-68-7171 0533-68-0339 https://www.gamagoricci.or.jp 0082

0080 HEKINAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 90, Genji Shinmei-cho, Hekinan City, Aichi Pref. 447-8501 0566-41-1100 0566-48-1100 http://www.hekinancci.or.jp 0092

0081 KARIYA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 3-26, Shinsakae-Machi, Kariya City, Aichi Pref. 448-0843 0566-21-0370 0566-24-6049 http://www.kariya-cci.or.jp/ 0083

0082 KASUGAI CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 5-45, Toriimatsu-cho, Kasugai City, Aichi Pref. 486-8511 0568-81-4141 0568-81-3123 http://www.kcci.or.jp ■ 0081

0083 KONAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 112, Kogane, Kochino-cho, Konan City, Aichi Pref. 483-8205 0587-55-6245 0587-54-9141 https://www.konan-cci.or.jp ■ 0084

0084 NAGOYA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 10-19, Sakae 2-chome, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-8422 052-223-6741 052-231-6767 http://www.nagoya-cci.or.jp/ 0091

0085 SETO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 38-2, Mitsuke-cho, Seto City, Aichi Pref. 489-8511 0561-82-3123 0561-83-5204 http://www.setocci.or.jp/ 0085

0086 THE ICHINOMIYA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 4-6-8, Sakae, Ichinomiya City, Aichi Pref. 491-0858 0586-72-4611 0586-72-4411 https://www.ichinomiya-cci.or.jp 0079

0087 THE OKAZAKI CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 1-2, Tatsumi-Minami, Okazaki City, Aichi Pref. 444-8611 0564-53-6161 0564-53-0101 https://www.okazakicci.or.jp 0080

0088 TOKAI CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 4-2, Chuo-cho, Tokai City, Aichi Pref. 476-0013 0562-33-2811 0562-32-5366 http://www.tokai-cci.or.jp/ ■ 0087

0089 TOYOHASHI CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 42-1, ISHIZUKA, HANADA-CHO, TOYOHASHI CITY,  AICHI PREF. 440-8508 0532-53-7211 0532-53-7210 https://www.toyohashi-cci.or.jp/ 0090

0090 TOYOKAWA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 4-4, Hedoori, Toyokawa-cho, Toyokawa City,  Aichi Pref. 442-8540 0533-86-4101 0533-84-1808 https://www.toyokawa-cci.org 0088

0091 TOYOTA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 1-25, Kosaka-Honmachi, Toyota City, Aichi Pref. 471-8506 0565-32-4567 0565-34-1777 http://www.toyota.or.jp/ ■ 0089

0092 TSUSHIMA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 4-144, Tatekomi-cho, Tsushima City, Aichi Pref. 496-0044 0567-28-2800 0567-24-2805 http://www.tsushima-cci.or.jp 0086

0093 AGUI-CHO SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 48, KOMIDO, USAKA, AGUI-CHO, CHITA-GUN,  AICHI PREF. 470-2212 0569-48-7085 0569-48-6087 http://agui-sci.com ■ 0095

0094 AICHI PREFECTURE FEDERATION OF SOCIETIES OF COMMERCE &INDUSTRY c/o Aichi Industry & Labor Center 16F.,  4-38, Meieki 4-chome, Nakamura-ku, Nagoya 450-0002 052-562-0041 052-562-0029 http://www.aichipfsci.jp 0094

0095 AISAI CITY SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 73-1, Gohigashi, Suwa-cho, Aisai City, Aichi Pref. 496-8011 0567-24-6122 0567-24-6120 http://aisai-sci.or.jp ■ 0093

0096 AMA CITY SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 8, HIGASHIDAIMON, JIMOKUJI, AMA CITY, AICHI PREF. 490-1111 052-442-8831 052-443-1515 https://www.ama-sci.com ■ 0097

0097 ASUKE SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 48, Nishimachi, Asuke-Cho, Toyota-City, Aichi Pref. 444-2424 0565-62-0480 0565-62-0993 http://akibito.jp/asuke_shoukai/ 0096

0098 HEIWA-CHO SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 141, NAKANO-CHO, YOKOIKE, HEIWA-CHO,  INAZAWA-CITY, AICHI PREF. 490-1313 0567-46-0031 0567-46-4711 https://heiwachoshoukoukai.jimdo.com ■ 0118

0099 HIGASHIURA TOWN SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 28-2, GIRO, ISHIHAMA, HIGASHIURA-CHO, CHITA-GUN,  AICHI PREF. 470-2103 0562-83-6123 0562-84-0425 https://higashiura.or.jp/ 0117

0100 INABU SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 1-1, Takenoshita, Inabu-Cho, Toyota-City,  Aichi Pref. 441-2513 0565-82-2640 0565-82-3063 http://www.inabu.or.jp/ 0098

0101 KISOGAWA SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 20, Hokojihigashi, Kuroda, Kisogawa-Cho,  Ichinomiya-City, Aichi Pref. 493-0001 0586-87-3618 0586-87-3802 https://www.kisogawa.or.jp/ ■ 0105

0102 KITANAGOYA CITY SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 180-1, Takeda, Kunotsubo, Kitanagoya City,  Aichi Pref. 481-0041 0568-25-0001 0568-25-1822 https://www.kitanagoya.or.jp 0106

0103 KIYOSU-SHI SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 1-6-1, KIYOSU, KIYOSU CITY, AICHI PREF. 452-0942 052-400-3008 052-400-8484 http://www.kiyosu.net 0107

0104 KOZAKAI SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 59, KODOJI, SHUKU-CHO,TOYOKAWA-SHI,  AICHI PREF. 441-0101 0533-78-3333 0533-78-2331 http://kozakai.or.jp 0108

0105 MIHAMA-CHO SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 48-1, YAMAHANA, KITAGATA, MIHAMA-CHO, CHITA-GUN,  AICHI PREF. 470-2403 0569-82-3951 0569-82-4266 https://r.goope.jp/srb-23-58 0119

0106 MORIYAMA SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 8-54, MORIYAMA 2-CHOME, MORIYAMA-KU, NAGOYA 463-0067 052-791-2500 052-791-0157 http://www.moriyama-cci.org/ 0120

0107 NAGAKUTE-SHI SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 45 NAGAIKE, YAZAKO, NAGAKUTE-SHI, AICHI PREF. 480-1103 0561-62-7111 0561-62-7729 https://www.nagakute-shoukoukai.jp 0114

0108 NISHIO-MINAMI SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 17-11, OKIRIMA, YOSHIDA, KIRA-CHO,  Nishio City, AICHI PREF. 444-0516 0563-32-1141 0563-32-3019 https://nishiominami.or.jp ■ 0115

0109 NISSIN CITY SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 35, NAKASHIMA, KANIKO-CHO, NISSHIN CITY,  AICHI PREF. 470-0122 0561-73-8000 0561-73-8003 http://www.nissin-sci.com 0116

0110 OGUCHI-CHO SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 2-8, MARU, OGUCHI-CHO, NIWA-GUN,  AICHI PREF. 480-0145 0587-95-2557 0587-95-6328 https://www.ooguchi.or.jp/ 0100

0111 OHARU-CHO SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 598, MINAMI-nitanbata, Horinouchi, Oharu-cho,  Aichi Pref. 490-1137 052-442-4511 052-442-4597 http://www.ooharu-sk.com/ 0101

0112 OKAZAKI CITY MUTSUMI SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 61, TENJIN, SHIMOAONO-CHO, OKAZAKI CITY,  AICHI PREF. 444-0244 0564-43-2502 0564-43-1921 http://www.mutsumi623.com/ ■ 0103

0113 OKAZAKI CITY NUKATA SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 10-5, Yamanokami, Kashiyama-cho, Okazaki City,  Aichi Pref. 444-3622 0564-82-3077 0564-82-3637 http://home1.catvmics.ne.jp/~ns5021/ 0102

0114 OTOWA SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 250 Matsumoto, Akasaka-cho, Toyokawa, Aichi Pref. 441-0202 0533-88-2881 0533-87-5133 http://otowa.or.jp 0104

0115 SHIMOYAMA SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 37-1, Koedawa, Onuma-Cho, Toyota-City,  Aichi Pref. 444-3242 0565-90-2602 0565-90-3531 http://shimoyamasci.sakura.ne.jp ■ 0109

0116 SHINSIRO CITY SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 15-10, NAKANO, SHINSIRO CITY, AICHI PREF. 441-1326 0536-22-1778 0536-23-5900 http://www.shinshiro.or.jp/ ■ 0110

0117 TAHARA-CITY SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 10-2, Kurata, Tahara, Tahara-City, Aichi Pref. 441-3421 0531-22-6666 0531-23-0419 https://www.tahara.or.jp/ 0111

0118 TOYOAKE CITY SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 5-1, Nakanotsubo, Misaki-Cho, Toyoake-City,  Aichi Pref. 470-1125 0562-93-6666 0562-92-7711 http://www.toyoake.net/ 0112
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0119 TOYOHAMA SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 27-2, EGETSUBO, TOYOHAMA, MINAMICHITA-CHO,  CHITA-GUN, AICHI PREF. 470-3412 0569-65-0004 0569-65-0125 http://www.oina-toyohama.net/ ■ 0113

0120 UTSUMI SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 31-2, MAZUKARI, UTSUMI, MINAMICHITA-CHO,  CHITA-GUN, AICHI PREF. 470-3321 0569-62-0403 0569-62-3183 http://utsumi.or.jp 0099

0121 YATOMI-SHI SOCIETY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY 111, MINAMIMAESHINDEN, UGUIURACHO, YATOMI-SHI,  AICHI PREF. 498-0027 0567-65-3100 0567-65-5170 https://yatomi-sci.org/ ■ 0121

0122 OISCA CHUBU-NIPPON TRAINING CENTER 27-56, Kanpachi, Kanpachi-cho,Toyota City, Aichi Pref. 470-0328 0565-42-1101 0565-42-1103 http://www.oisca.org/chubu-tc/ 0122

0123 Aichi Prefecture Clay Roof Tile Industrial Association 1-1, Tado 1-chome, Takahama City, Aichi Pref. 444-1323 0566-52-1200 0566-52-1203 http://www.kawara.gr.jp ■ 0124

0124 AICHI TROUT FARMERS COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION 27, Aza-Toyozume, Toyokuni, Shitara-cho,  Kitashitara-gun, Aichi 441-2224 0536-64-5311 0536-64-5503 https://www.tansui.net 0123

0125 CHUBU CORDAGE ASSOCIATION 39-5, Higashikakenoue, Katahara-cho, Gamagori City, Aichi Pref. 443-0104 0533-57-5138 0533-57-3254 ■ 0127

0126 CHUBU PACKAGING & FOOD MACHINERYIndustry Organization Fuji Office Bldg 6F, 2-14-10 Kamejima,Nakamura-ku, Nagoya 453-0013 453-0013 052-452-3161 052-452-7752 http://www.chubupack.or.jp ■ 0128

0127 Japan Auto Parts Industries Association Chubu-Branch NAGOYA SAKAE BLDG.7F,  5-1, Buhei-cho, Higashi-ku, NAGOYA 461-0008 052-971-5230 052-971-5241 http://www.japia.or.jp 0130

0128 JAPAN CERAMIC TILE MANUFACTURES' ASSOCIATION 39-18, Daikan-cho, Higashi-ku, Nagoya 461-0002 052-935-7235 052-935-4072 http://www.tile-net.com/ ■ 0126

0129 JAPAN PORCELAIN INSULATOR MANUFACTURES' ASSOCIATION 39-18, Daikan-cho, Higashi-ku, Nagoya 461-0002 052-935-7231 052-935-7254 ■ 0131

0130 SETO CERAMIC WHOLESALE TRADING COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION 38-3 MITSUKE-CHO, SETO, AICHI 489-0808 0561-83-6688 0561-83-9090 https://seto-tosyo.jp/kumiai/ 0125

0131 The Japan Sanitary Equipment Industry Association Japan Ceramics, Center Bldg 2F,  39-18, Daikan-cho, Higashi-ku, Nagoya-shi 461-0002 052-935-7944 052-935-4072 http://www.sanitary-net.com 0132

0132 Tokoname-Yaki Cooperative Association 10,Shiiike-aza,Tokoname-shi, Aichi Pref. 479-0017 0569-35-4309 0569-34-8893 http://www.tokonameyaki.or.jp ■ 0129

0133 ASAHI UNYU KAISHA,LTD. 4-6, IRIFUNE 2-CHOME, MINATO-KU, NAGOYA 455-0032 052-651-1111 052-651-1156 https://www.auk.co.jp/ ■ 0133

0134 AZUMA SHIPPING CO.,LTD., CHUBU BUSINESS DIVISION 8-10, MEIKO 2-CHOME, MINATO-KU, NAGOYA 455-0037 052-661-5203 052-661-5243 http://www.azumaship.co.jp 0134

0135 CHIKKO CORPORATION, Nagoya Office 10-10-1, KURIDASHI, YATOMO-CITY, AICHI 498-0061 0567-66-3350 0567-66-3361 http://www.chikko.co.jp ■ 0147

0136 HANDA KOUN KAISHA LTD. 1-4, 11-Gochi, Handa City, Aichi Pref. 475-0831 0569-23-2305 0569-22-4081 http://www.handakoun.co.jp 0154

0137 HONDA-LOGICOM CO.LTD 5-16-6 HATTA CHOU, KASUGAI CITY, AICHI PREF 486-0849 0568-56-5727 0568-56-6846 http://www.honda-logi.com ■ 0155

0138 INNEX CORPORATION Yasui-Bldg.5F, 1-29-19, Sakae, Naka-ku,  Nagoya City, Aichi Pref. 460-0008 052-223-3881 052-223-3883 http://www.innex.jp 0135

0139 KAMIGUMI CO.,LTD. NAGOYA BRANCH 2-12, Irifune 1-chome, Minato-ku, Nagoya 455-0032 052-652-8881 052-652-0297 http://www.kamigumi.co.jp 0139

0140 KINTETSU WORLD EXPRESS,INC., NAGOYA EXPORT SALES OFFICE 5TH FL. DAI2 NAGOYA SANKO BLDG. 3-19-4 MEIEKI, NAKAMURA-KU, NAGOYA, AICHI 450-0002 052-582-2251 052-582-3660 https://www.kwe.com ■ 0140

0141 KOKUSAI BUTSURYU CO., LTD. 1-7-40, Irifune, Minato-ku, Nagoya 455-0032 052-653-7411 052-653-0123 0142

0142 KONOIKE TRANSPORT CO.,LTD. 4F, MEITETSUKANAYAMA BUILDING, 25-1, NAMIYOSE-CHO, ATSUTA-KU, NAGOYA 456-0003 052-884-2450 052-884-2451 http://www.konoike.net 0141

0143 MEIJO SHIPPING CO.,LTD. 2-22 IRIFUNE 1-CHOME, MINATO-KU, NAGOYA 455-0032 052-661-8241 052-654-0900 ■ 0157

0144 MEIWA SHIPPING COMPANY, LTD. 6-1, SAKAE 2-CHOME, NAKA-KU, NAGOYA 460-0008 052-221-6100 052-221-1700 http://www.meiwashipping.co.jp ■ 0158

0145 MEWA CO.,LTD. 2-114 JUICHIYA, MINATO-KU,NAGOYA CITY,  AICHI PREF. 455-0831 052-398-0250 052-398-0255 http://www.mewa.co.jp 0159

0146 MITSUBISHI LOGISTICS CORPORATION NAGOYA BRANCH 1-1, Shinsakaemachi, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-0004 052-950-5551 052-950-5575 https://www.mitsubishi-logistics.co.jp/ 0156

0147 MORIKICHI BUTSURYU SOKO CO.,LTD. 1-82, Koyo 1-chome, Minato-ku, Nagoya 455-0013 052-652-5731 052-652-5735 http://www.morikichi.jp/ 0160

0148 NIPPON EXPRESS CO.,LTD. Nagoya Branch 16-21, 1-chome, Meieki-Minami, Nakamura-ku, Nagoya 450-0003 052-526-2374 052-589-2034 https://www.nittsu.co.jp/ 0152

0149 NIPPON EXPRESS CO.,LTD., NAGOYA FORWARDING BRANCH 1-16-21, Meiekiminami, 1-chome, Nakamura-ku, Nagoya 450-0003 052-563-2295 052-589-2034 https://www.nittsu.co.jp ■ 0151

0150 NOHHI LOGISTICS CO.,LTD. 16-11, Meiekiminami 3-chome, Nakamura-ku, Nagoya 450-0003 052-561-3131 052-561-3137 http://www.nohhi.co.jp/ ■ 0153

0151 OMORI KAISOTEN, LTD. NAGOYA BRANCH 4-6, IRIFUNE 2-CHOME, MINATO-KU, NAGOYA 455-0032 052-661-0096 052-653-8240 http://www.omori-kaisoten.jp 0136

0152 Orient Overseas Container Line Limited, Japan Branch Nagoya Office 4/F., Taijuseimei Nagoya Building,1-4-6 Nishiki  NAKA-KU, NAGOYA 450-0002 052-231-6565 052-231-6567 https://www.oocl.com/japan/jpn/Pages/default.aspx 0138

0153 OVERSEAS COURIER SERVICE CO.,LTD. 55, Ookane-chou 1-Chome, Nishi-ku, Nagoya, Aichi 457-0802 052-747-4570 052-747-4571 https://www.ocs.co.jp 0137

0154 RYOYO TRANSPORTATION CO.,LTD. 3-5, Hama 2-chome, Minato-ku, Nagoya 455-0036 052-652-5677 052-651-0989 https://www.ryoyounyu.co.jp/ 0163

0155 Sankyu Inc. Port Plaza Bldg., 2-9-27, Meikou, Minato-ku,  Nagoya, Aichi Pref. 455-0037 052-654-3955 052-652-3039 https://www.sankyu.co.jp 0143

0156 SCHENKER-SEINO CO.,LTD. NAGOYA BRANCH NAGOYA CENTER BLDG. 8F 2-13 NISHIKI 2-CHOME, NAKA-KU, NAGOYA-CITY 460-0003 052-220-2320 052-220-2324 https://www.dbschenker-seino.jp/jp-ja ■ 0144

0157 SEINO LOGIX CO.,LTD., NAGOYA BRANCH NMF Nagoya Fushimi Bldg. 8F  2-9-27, Nishiki, NAKA-KU, NAGOYA 460-0002 045-682-5311 045-682-5314 https://www.logix.co.jp 0145

0158 TAISHO SHIPPING CO.,LTD. OTE CHUBU BLDG.,  6, TSUKISAN-CHO 3-CHOME, MINATO-KU, NAGOYA 455-0044 052-652-3111 052-652-3118 http://taiship.co.jp/ 0146

0159 TOA SHIPPING CO.,LTD. 8-23,IRIFUNE 1-CHOME, MINATO-KU, NAGOYA 455-0032 052-659-1550 052-659-1551 0148

0160 TOKAI KYOWA CO.,LTD. 1-20, IRIFUNE 1-CHOME, MINATO-KU, NAGOYA 455-8539 052-651-6269 052-651-6525 http://www.tokai-kyowa.co.jp/ 0149

0161 TOYO LOGISTICS CO.,LTD. 1-2-10, Irifune, Minato-ku, Nagoya 455-0032 052-652-2114 052-652-2119 http://www.toyo-logistics.co.jp/ ■ 0150

0162 YAMATO TRANSPORT Co., Ltd. 21-1,Kiredo,Ikoma-cho,Toyota-city, Aichi 473-0928 0565-50-1066 0565-50-1067
https://business.kuronekoyamato.co.jp/service/multimodal_transpor
t/

■ 0161

0163 YUSEN LOGISTICS CO.,LTD. NAGOYA PRIME CENTRAL TOWER 3F  27-8 MEIEKI 2-CHOME, NISHI-KU, NAGOYA 451-0045 052-308-3522 052-308-3533 https://www.yusen-logistics.com 0162

0164 CHINA EASTERN AIRLINES, NAGOYA OFFICE NAGOYA FUSHIMI SQUARE BLDG.1F,  1-13-26, NISHIKI, NAKA-KU, NAGOYA 460-0003 052-201-6668 052-201-8686 https://jp.ceair.com 0164

0165 Japan Airlines Co., Ltd. Hirokoji Honmachi Bldg.12F,  3-1-1, Sakae, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-0008 070-3068-1852 052-265-4189 http://www.jal.co.jp 0165

0166 AICHI KAIUN CO.,LTD. 2-1-11 HAMA, MINATO-KU, NAGOYA 455-0036 052-651-3221 052-661-0801 https://www.aikai.co.jp/ 0166

0167 CHUKYO KAIUN KAISHA, LTD. 2-46, SAKAE 1-CHOME, NAKA-KU, NAGOYA 460-0008 052-201-7776 052-201-7933 https://www.chukyokk.co.jp 0167

0168 MEIKO TRANS CO.,LTD. 4-6, Irifune 2-chome, Minato-ku, Nagoya 455-0032 052-661-8929 052-661-8199 https://www.meiko-trans.co.jp 0169

0169 Toyofuji Shipping Co.,Ltd. 33-3, Shinpo-cho, Tokai City, Aichi Pref. 476-0005 052-603-6111 052-601-8159 https://www.toyofuji.co.jp/ ■ 0168

0170 YURA KAIUN CO.,LTD. 5-6, MEIKO 2-CHOME, MINATO-KU, NAGOYA 455-0037 052-661-2752 052-661-0850 https://www.yurakaiun.co.jp ■ 0170

0171 MUFG Bank, Ltd. 20-15, NISHIKI 2-CHOME, NAKA-KU, NAGOYA 460-8660 460-8660 052-211-0650 https://www.bk.mufg.jp 0186

0172 THE AICHI BANK LTD. 14-12, Sakae 3-chome, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-8678 052-551-0696 http://www.aichibank.co.jp/ 0171

0173 THE AICHI SHINKIN BANK 15-25, Nishiki 3-chome, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-0003 052-951-9444 052-951-9448 https://www.aichishinkin.co.jp/ 0172

0174 THE BANK OF NAGOYA, LTD. 19-17, NISHIKI 3-CHOME, NAKA-KU, NAGOYA 460-0003 052-962-9522 052-962-6043 https://www.meigin.com/ 0182

0175 THE CHUKYO BANK LIMITED 33-13, Sakae 3-chome, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-8681 080-6949-9401 052-249-1646 http://www.chukyo-bank.co.jp ■ 0178

0176 THE CHUNICHI SHINKIN BANK 9-5, Shimizu 2-chome, Kita-ku, Nagoya 462-0844 052-913-8877 052-913-3565 http://www.shinkin.co.jp/chunichi/ ■ 0179

0177 THE GAMAGORI SHINKIN BANK 4-25, Shinmei-cho, Gamagori City, Aichi Pref. 443-0056 0533-69-7710 0533-69-5431 https://www.gamashin.co.jp/ 0175

0178 THE HEKIKAI SHINKIN BANK 15-1, MIYUKI-HONMACHI, ANJO CITY, AICHI PREF. 446-8686 0566-77-8160 0566-77-2333 https://www.hekishin.jp 0184

0179 THE HOKURIKU BANK, LTD. NAGOYA BRANCH 5-27, Nishiki 3-chome, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-0003 052-961-5371 052-971-5885 https://www.hokugin.co.jp/ 0185
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0180 THE JUROKU BANK, LTD., NAGOYA MAIN OFFICE 3-1-1, NISHIKI, NAKA-KU,NAGOYA-SHI, AICHI 460-0003 460-0003 080-3016-4078 052-961-8911 https://www.juroku.co.jp/ 0176

0181 THE NISHIO SHINKIN BANK 51, Suda, Yorizumi-cho, Nishio City, Aichi Pref. 445-8601 0563-56-7204 0563-56-7093 https://www.shinkin.co.jp/nishio/ 0183

0182 THE OGAKI KYORITSU BANK, LTD., NAGOYA BRANCH 6-1, SAKAE 3-CHOME, NAKA-KU, NAGOYA 460-0008 052-263-2111 052-263-2184 http://www.okb.co.jp/ 0173

0183 THE OKAZAKI SHINKIN BANK 41, Motosuga, Sugo-cho, Okazaki City, Aichi Pref. 444-8602 0564-25-7198 0564-24-9660 https://www.okashin.co.jp/ 0174

0184 THE SETO SHINKIN BANK 119-1 HIGASHI YOKOYAMA-CHO, SETO 489-8650 0561-86-0207 0561-21-7330 https://www.setoshin.co.jp 0177

0185 THE TOYOKAWA SHINKIN BANK 3-34-1, Suehiro-dori, Toyokawa City, Aichi Pref. 442-8520 0533-89-2320 0533-89-2466 http://www.kawa-shin.co.jp/ ■ 0180

0186 THE TOYOTA SHINKIN BANK 1-48, MOTOSHIRO-CHO, TOYOTA CITY, AICHI PREF. 471-8601 0565-36-1381 0565-36-1213 https://www.toyoshin.co.jp 0181

0187 Aichi Pref. Credit Guarantee Corporation 7-9 Tsubaki-cho, Nakamura-ku, Nagoya, Aichi 453-8558 052-454-0520 052-454-0368 https://www.cgc-aichi.or.jp/ 0187

0188 Mitsui Sumitomo Iusurance Co.,Ltd 1-2-1, Nishiki, Naka-ku, Nagoya, Aichi 460-0003 052-203-3185 052-203-3089 https://www.ms-ins.com/ 0188

0189 AICHI BAR ASSOCIATION 4-2, SANNOMARU 1-CHOME, NAKA-KU, NAGOYA 460-0001 052-203-1651 052-204-1690 https://www.aiben.jp/ ■ 0189

0190 AYUCHI LAW OFFICE 3-64-3 KIYOZUMI-CHO, CHIKUSA-KU, NAGOYA, AICHI 464-0034 052-783-7515 052-788-7552 http://www.ayuchi-law.com 0190

0191 HIGASHIOHTE LAW OFFICE SUITE 1,  4-6, Josai5chome, NISHI-KU, NAGOYA-SHI 451-0031 052-325-5826 052-325-5827 ■ 0192

0192 OLYMPIA LAW OFFICE KIRIX Marunouchi Build.5F,  1-17-19, Marunouchi, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-0002 052-201-7728 052-201-7729 https://www.olympia-law.com 0191

0193 Iida Patent Bureau SHIRAKAWA 8TH BLDG.401, 1-10-29 MARUNOUCHI, NAKA-KU, NAGOYA 460-0002 052-221-7656 052-203-4027 https://iidapat.meisho-hp.jp/ 0193

0194 INABA PATENT & TRADEMARK OFFICE Nagoya Chamber Of Commerce & Industry Bldg. 9F, 10-19, Sakae 2-chome, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-0008 052-219-0055 052-219-0077 https://www.inpat.com 0196

0195 ISHIDA & ASSOCIATES 1-10-30, Higashisakura, Higashi-ku, Nagoya 461-0005 052-950-5550 052-950-6133 http://www.ishidapo.com/ 0194

0196 ITOH PATENT & CO. 19-17, HIRAKO 2-CHOME, MINAMI-KU, NAGOYA 457-0001 052-822-9792 052-822-9759 ■ 0195

0197 KAI-U PATENT LAW FIRM NAGOYA LUCENT TOWER 9F, 6-1, USHIJIMA-CHO,  NISHI-KU, NAGOYA CITY 451-6009 052-588-3361 052-551-2033 https://www.kai-u.jp 0197

0198 Konishi & Nakamura Marunouchi Estate Bldg., 17-12, Marunouchi, 2-chome, Naka-ku, Nagoya. 460-0002 052-201-2055 052-201-2056 http://www.ipworld.jp 0198

0199 NAGOYA INTERNATIONAL IP FIRM NAGOYA INTERCITY 16F, 11-11, NISHIKI 1-CHOME, NAKA-KU, NAGOYA 460-0003 052-203-1001 052-231-0515 https://www.patent.gr.jp 0200

0200 SATO INTERNATIONAL PATENT FIRM Fourteen Hills center Bldg,Sakae 4-chome, Naka-ku,Nagoya 460-0008 052-251-2707 052-263-4634 https://www.sat-patent.com 0199

0201 Tokai Branch of the Japan Patent AttorneysAssociation Nagoya Chamber of Commerce and Industry Bldg. 8F,  2-10-19, Sakae, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-0008 052-211-3110 052-220-4005 https://www.jpaa-tokai.jp/ 0201

0202 The Japanese Institute of Certified Public Accountants, Tokai Chapter Nagoya Crosscourt Tower 11F.,  4-4-10, Meieki, Nakamura-ku, Nagoya 450-0002 052-533-1112 052-533-1113 https://tokai.jicpa.or.jp/ 0202

0203 ASAHI TAX CORPORATION KARIYA OFFICE 4-29, TOYO-CHO, KARIYA, AICHI 448-0842 0566-93-5556 0566-95-0340 http://www.asahitax.or.jp/nagoya/english/ ■ 0203

0204 Tokai Certified Public Tax Accountants' Association SUMITOMO SEIMEI NAGOYA BLDG. 22F, 2-14-19, Meieki-minami, Nakamura-ku, Nagoya 450-0003 052-581-7508 052-561-2866 https://www.tokaizei.or.jp 0204

0205 Aichi Shiho-Shoshi Lawyer Associations 1-12-3, Shin-oto, Atsuta-ku, Nagoya 456-0018 052-683-6683 052-683-6288 https://www.ai-shiho.or.jp/ 0205

0206 Okida Certified Administrative Procedures Legal Specialist Office 2banchi19, Ohtsuka-cho 3-chome, Owariasahi City,  Aichi Pref. 488-0826 052-778-8493 052-778-8494 http://office-okida.com 0206

0207 MIK INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD. Pacific Bldg. 5F,  23-37, Izumi 1-chome, Higashi-ku, Nagoya 461-0001 052-955-3333 052-955-3334 https://www.mikintl.jp 0207

0208 CONGRESS CORPORATION Nagoya-sakae Bldg., 5-1, Buhei cho, Higashi-ku, Nagoya 461-0008 052-950-3369 052-950-3370 https://www.congre.com ■ 0210

0209 HAMADA ENGLISH ACADEMY, HAMADA INTERPRETERS' OFFICE 12-23, Sotoyama 2-chome, Minami-ku, Nagoya 457-0008 052-822-5367 052-811-0646 https://www.akikohamada.com 0211

0210 INF Inc. 3F TELEPIA, 1-14-25 Higashisakura, Higashi Ward, Nagoya City, Aichi Pref., 461-0005 052-211-9716 052-211-9717 https://www.inf-inc.com ■ 0208

0211 INITIATE.INC 2-15-19, Nishiki, Naka-ku,  Nagoya City, Aichi Pref. 463-0003 052-231-8871 052-231-8872 http://www.initiate-world.com 0209

0212 GREEN TEC CORPORATION ORE Nishiki 2-chome Bldg. 5F,  4-15 Nishiki 2-chome, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-0003 052-746-9646 052-221-0200 https://www.green-t.co.jp/index.php 0213

0213 Ito Management Office 60-2, Saoricho Miyadera, Aisai City, Aichi Pref. 496-8002 090-6091-0322 0567-28-5881 0212

0214 YOKOYAMA BUSINESS CONSULTANT COMPANY 2-227 CHUO-CHO, OBU-SHI, AICHI-PREF. 474-0025 0562-46-0550 0562-51-5972 http://office-yokoyama.jimdo.com 0214

0215 O T C INC. Houken Bldg.3F, 7-9, Marunouchi 3-chome, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-0002 050-5530-6950 052-5210-8891 http://www.otc-otc.co.jp 0215

0216 Suntechno Co., Ltd. 5-23 CHIHARA-CHO, NAKAMURA-KU, NAGOYA, AICHI 453-0011 052-454-3281 052-454-3280 http://www.sanyu-group.com/suntec/ 0216

0217 TECHNO SMILE, INC. 2-502 SAKAIMATSU, MIDORIKU, NAGOYASHI, AICHI 458-0820 052-602-6910 052-602-6911 https://www.technosmile.co.jp/ ■ 0217

0218 TRI-ARROW CO.,LTD. NAGOYA BRANCH CTV NISHIKI BLDG. 8TH FL. 3-15-15 NISHIKI, NAKA-KU, NAGOYA, AICHI 460-0003 052-957-3221 052-957-3222 http://www.tri-arrow.co.jp 0218

0219 NAGOYA JITSUGYO CO.,LTD. Miyamae 91, Takao, Fuso, Niwa, Aichi Pref. 480-0102 0587-93-1191 0587-93-1188 http://www.njknet.co.jp 0219

0220 Nishikawa Communications Co.,Ltd. Nishikawa Bldg., 2-11-16, Higashisakura,  Higashi-ku, Nagoya 461-0005 052-979-0388 052-979-0387 http://www.nishikawa.jp ■ 0220

0221 AndFun Co.,Ltd. 8-8-1, Kachigawa-cho, Kasugai City, Aichi Pref. 486-0945 050-5436-1809 https://and-fun.com ■ 0221

0222 DAIICHI COMPUTER RESOURCE CO.,LTD. GREEN BUILDING,8F,NISHIKI 1-16-20, NAKA-KU, NAGOYA 460-0003 052-204-1411 052-232-6350 https://www.dcr.co.jp 0222

0223 FUNITURE STONE CO.,LTD 48-7 NAGASAKA, TAKI-CHO, OKAZAKI, AICHI 444-3173 0564-46-3781 0564-46-3718 https://www.f-stone.com 0229

0224 HIKARI ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION CO.,LTD. 234, SANGEN-CHO, KITA-KU, NAGOYA 462-0004 052-901-2329 052-901-5641 http://hikaridenki.co.jp/ 0228

0225 Shiratsuki Co.,Ltd. 4-10-6 Kaminagoya Nishi-ku Nagoya-shi 451-0025 052-522-6177 052-522-6173 http://shiratsuki.co.jp/ 0224

0226 S'tem Co.,Ltd. 2-19-1,Yajie-cho, Minami-ku, Nagoya 457-0821 052-611-0611 052-612-9384 https://www.stem.co.jp 0223

0227 TOENEC CORPORATION 20-31, Sakae 1-chome, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-0008 052-221-1111 052-219-1950 https://www.toenec.co.jp/ 0225

0228 TOKURA CORPORATION 13-5 NISHIKI 3-CHOME, NAKA-KU, NAGOYA, AICHI 460-8615 052-971-1010 052-857-0018 https://www.tokura.co.jp 0226

0229 TOYOHASHI SEKKEI CO.,LTD 136-1,Aza-Tomei,Higashimiyuki-cho,Toyohashi,Aichi 440-0843 0532-65-4678 0532-65-4679 https://www.toyohashi-s.co.jp 0227
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0230 NISHITETSU TRAVEL CO.,LTD. 3-4-3, Nishiki, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-0003 052-961-5876 052-961-5879 https://www.nishitetsutravel.jp/ ■ 0230

0231 Hotel Management International K.K. PARCO West Wing Building 9F-11F,  3-29-1, Sakae 3-chome, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-0008 052-264-8000 052-264-8190 https://www.hmi.co.jp/ 0231

0232 Chubu Region Insutitute for Social and Economic Research HISAYA PARK BLDG.3F,  4－14－2, Sakae, Naka－ku, Nagoya 460-0008 052-212-8790 052-212-8782 http://www.criser.jp 0232

0233 Aichi Industry & Labor Center (WINC AICHI) 4-38, Meieki 4-chome, Nakamura-ku, Nagoya 450-0002 052-571-6131 052-571-6132 https://www.winc-aichi.jp/ 0233

0234 NAGOYA TRADE & INDUSTRY CENTER Nagoya Trade & Industry Center 1F,  6-3, 2-chome, Fukiage, Chikusa-ku, Nagoya 464-0856 052-735-2111 052-735-2116 https://www.nipc.or.jp/fukiage/ 0234

0235 KOJIMAGUMI CO.,LTD. 1-6,Kiba-cho,Minato-ku,Nagoya-City,Aichi 455-0021 052-691-7070 052-692-9388 http://www.kk-kojimagumi.co.jp 0235

0236 MEIRIN TRANSPORTATION CO.,LTD 3-1 GOBANWARI NAWAMACHI TOKAI-SHI AICHI-KEN 476-0002 052-604-7611 052-604-7755 http://www.meirin.com ■ 0236
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